Features
● Excellent response to fast rising transients
● Stable breakdown voltage
● Low capacitance and Insertion Loss
● High insulation resistance
● High holdover voltage
● Large absorbing transient current capability
Applications
● Repeaters, Modems
● Telephone Interface, Line cards.
● Data communication equipment
● Line test equipment
Mechanical Data
● Size: 4.5mm*3.2mm*2.7mm
● Surface treatment:Matte-tin plated
Electrical Characteristics
Min. Typ. Max. V KA KV V GΩ pF
X2R75C 53 75 98 600 2 6 50 1 0.5
X2R90C 63 90 120 600 2 6 50 1 0.5
X2R150C 120 150 180 600 2 6 50 1 0.5
X2R200C 160 200 240 600 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R230C 184 230 276 700 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R300C 240 300 360 850 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R350C 280 350 420 950 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R400C 320 400 480 1000 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R450C 360 450 540 1100 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R470C 376 470 564 1100 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R600C 480 600 720 1300 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R800C 640 800 960 1600 2 6 100 1 0.5
X2R1000C 800 1000 1200 2000 2 6 100 1 0.5
Unit
V
℃-40 ~ 125
Parameter